Description
The Murphy Display and Diagnostic Module or
MDDM is the keystone in a line of components
manufactured by FWMurphy as part of its J1939
MurphyLinkTM System. The J1939 MurphyLinkTM
System has been developed to meet the needs for
instrumentation and control on electronically
controlled engines communicating using the

Connector Option “B” DeutschTM
Option “D” AMP/DeutschTM
How to Order
To order the MDDM use the model number designation diagram below:
Connector
B = DeutschTM (DT04-08PA)
C = Metri-PackTM (12047931)
D = AMP/DeutschTM (12047931)
Model
MDDM = Murphy Display &
Diagnostic Module
Communications
M = Modbus®†
Size
20 = 2-1/16 in. (52 mm) Mounting hole.
MDDM 20 M – B – B
Bezel Type
Blank = A-20 Type
A = A-20 Type Black
B = SAE Type Low Profile
Accessories (MDDM20M-D Applications)
MLVC2412 (Regulator for 24 VDC)  = 78-00-0023
Header Board Power Harness (for 24 VDC) = 78-00-0036
Header Board Assembly = 78-00-0024
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this
FW Murphy product. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or print-
ed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/support/warranty.htm
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
+1 281 633 4500  fax +1 281 633 4588
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52 444 8206264  fax +52 444 8206336
Villahermosa Office +52 993 3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358 5555  fax +61 3 9358 5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au FW Murphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100
fax +1 918 317 4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
R
EGISTERED
USA–ISO 9001:2000 FM 28221
UK–ISO 9001:2000 FM 29422
Printed in U.S.A.
MURPHY摩菲仪表授权经销商
CNMEC Technology (Beijing) Co.,Ltd.
信德迈科技(北京)有限公司
地址：北京市朝阳区胜古中路2号金基业大厦201室